ASTM D178
INSULATING MAT
w w w . i n s u l a t i n g m a t s . c o m
UNPARALLELED SAFETY, ALWAYS
ASTM D178 INSULATING MAT
Typical Applications  |  Resistance Factor
INDEX
Page: 01

CASE STUDIES
OTHER INSULATING MATS & RUBBER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
CHANNEL PARTNERSHIP PROGRAMPage: 19
Page: 20
(ASTM D178 Insulating Mats)
REFER & EARN PROGRAM
Page: 02 CERTIFICATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS
EXPERIENCE THE EASE OF ORDERING
Led by our visionary Founder & CEO Mr. Aayush Kejriwal with
17+ years of experience in the rubber industry.
ABOUT
DURATUF
14+ Years of
Business
3655+ Happy
Customers
52+ Countries
Exported
10565+ Successful
Projects
WHY
CHOOSE
US?
WHAT
DO WE DO
DIFFERENTLY?
10,000 sq. m.
Ready Stock Regional Supply Vast Distribution
Network
7 Warehouses in
India and UAE Free Consultation
Personalized
Customer Support
Consultancy
Services By The
Industry Experts
Focused On
Boosting Your ROI
Global Presence
Ensuring
Speedy Delivery
Quick Response
Within 60 Mins
1
ASTM D178
INSULATING
MATS
www.insulatingmats.com 2
Certifications &
Memberships
ASTM-D178
INSULATING MATS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Electrical Substations (Substation Control Rooms, Switchyards etc)
Power Plants (Generator and Turbine Areas, Transformer Yards etc)
High Voltage Rooms (Testing Labs, Switchgear Room,  Control Rooms etc)
Switchgear Rooms (Distribution Boards, Circuit Breaker Panels etc)
Control Panels (Electrical Cabinets, Variable Frequency Drives (VFD) Cabinets etc)
Data Centers (UPS Rooms, Telecommunication Rooms, Generator Rooms etc)
Battery Rooms (Battery Storage Racks, Battery Charging Stations etc)
Transformer Stations (Cable Trenches, Busbar Areas, Switching Areas etc)
Electrical Laboratories (Circuit Testing Zones, Equipment Testing Zones etc)
Railway Electrification Systems (Signal Equipment Rooms, Overhead
Equipment (OHE) Maintenance Depots etc)
Flame Ozone Oil & WaterMoisture
RESISTANCE
FACTOR
www.insulatingmats.com 3
FOR TYPE IIFOR TYPE I